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Comparison of Revenue to Budget

As of June

Percent
Realized

Revenue
Balance

Realized
Revenue
To Date

Estimated
Revenue

Current
Realized
Revenue

General Operating Funds

82.54%10,057,563.58-47,551,615.42-3,162,201.1557,609,179.00199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 5000

.00%50,000.0050,000.0050,000.00.00199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 7000

82.54%

.00%

10,057,563.58

50,000.00

-47,551,615.42

50,000.00

-3,162,201.15

50,000.00

57,609,179.00

.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
10,107,563.58-3,112,201.15 82.45%Totals General Operating Funds -47,501,615.4257,609,179.00

Special Revenue Funds

78.29%800,272.93-2,885,260.07-303,056.683,685,533.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 5000

100.00%.55-74,545.45.0074,546.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 7000

78.29%

100.00%

800,272.93

.55

-2,885,260.07

-74,545.45

-303,056.68

.00

3,685,533.00

74,546.00

Totals 5000

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
800,273.48-303,056.68 78.72%Totals Special Revenue Funds -2,959,805.523,760,079.00

Interest & Sinking Funds

97.09%334,169.63-11,135,830.37-150,878.8011,470,000.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 5000

97.09%

.00%

334,169.63

.00

-11,135,830.37

.00

-150,878.80

.00

11,470,000.00

.00

Totals 5000 REVENUE

Totals 7000 PROCEEDS FROM MTN
334,169.63-150,878.80 97.09%Totals Interest & Sinking Funds -11,135,830.3711,470,000.00

Total Revenues   5000 84.62%

32.93%

11,192,006.14

50,000.55

-61,572,705.86

-24,545.45

-3,616,136.63

50,000.00

72,764,712.00

74,546.00Total Revenues   7000

Total Revenues 84.57%-61,597,251.31 11,242,006.6972,839,258.00 -3,566,136.63
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Percent
Expended

Comparison of Expenditures and Encumbrances to Budget

BalanceExpenditureEncumbranceAppropriation

As of June

Current
Expenditure

General Operating Funds

-13,231,495.392,907,035.24 45,797,377.331,642,889.53 75.48%-60,671,762.25199  / 5 - GENERAL OPERATING FUND 6000

-13,231,495.39
-200,000.55

2,907,035.24
.00

45,797,377.33
74,545.45

1,642,889.53
.00

75.48%
27.15%

-60,671,762.25
-274,546.00

Totals General Operating Funds

Totals 8000 COST OF ISSUANCE
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

1,642,889.53 45,871,922.782,907,035.24-60,946,308.25 75.27%-13,431,495.94

Special Revenue Funds

-1,355,150.04112,888.47 2,910,923.2035,328.76 67.67%-4,301,402.00240  / 5 - SCHOOL NUTRITION 6000

-1,355,150.04
.00

112,888.47
.00

2,910,923.20
.00

35,328.76
.00

67.67%
.00%

-4,301,402.00
.00

Totals Special Revenue Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

35,328.76 2,910,923.20112,888.47-4,301,402.00 67.67%-1,355,150.04

Interest & Sinking Funds

-11,047,325.00.00 422,675.00.00 3.69%-11,470,000.00511  / 5 - DEBT SERVICE FUND 6000

-11,047,325.00
.00

.00

.00
422,675.00

.00
.00
.00

3.69%
.00%

-11,470,000.00
.00

Totals Interest & Sinking Funds

Totals 8000
Totals 6000 EXPENDITURES

.00 422,675.00.00-11,470,000.00 3.69%-11,047,325.00

-25,633,970.43
-200,000.55

3,019,923.71
.00

49,130,975.53
74,545.45

1,678,218.29
.00

64.27%
27.15%-274,546.00

-76,443,164.25
Total Expenditures   8000

Total Expenditures

Total Expenditures   6000

-76,717,710.25 1,678,218.29 3,019,923.71 64.14%49,205,520.98 -25,833,970.98


